
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(40) Bastian Nordhagen Sagen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(299) Stig Christian Bjørndal-Riis 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:22.517 

1:24.134 

1:21.808 

1:21.497 

17:25.254 

1:22.153 

1:34.276 

Diff 

+1.020 

+2.637 

+0.311 

+16:03.757 

+0.656 

Time of Day 

12:02:38.086 

12:04:00.603 

12:05:24.737 

12:06:46.545 

12:08:08.042 

12:25:33.296 

12:26:55.449 

12:23:36.550 

12:25:10.826 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

1 NorgesCup 600 - 1000 

NorgesCup 600 - 1000 Heat 03 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 12:00 


