





Lap Tm

Lap



Lap Tm



Diff

Time of Day

Heldagstrening SMCK

1 NorgesCup 600 - 1000

NorgesCup 600 - 1000 Heat 03

Vålerbanen 2,262 km

Time of Day

15.05.2017 12:00

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:00:00

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(40) Bastian Nordhagen Sagen			
1			12:02:38.086
2	1:22.517	+1.020	12:04:00.603
3	1:24.134	+2.637	12:05:24.737
4	1:21.808	+0.311	12:06:46.545
5	1:21.497		12:08:08.042
6	17:25.254	+16:03.757	12:25:33.296
7	1:22.153	+0.656	12:26:55.449
(299) Stig Christian Bjørndal-Riis			
1			12:23:36.550
2	1:34.276		12:25:10.826

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Race Director: Terje Granheim

Sport Rescue Team.

Timing and results are not official. Printed: 15.05.2017 12:28:21

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no